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İNGİLİZCE 2

ANGELA BAYRAM

İNGİLİZCE 2

ANGELA BAYRAM

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

MATEMATİK

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

YÜZME

HAKAN ÖZTÜRK

İNGİLİZCE

MERYEM  ŞEN

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

MATEMATİK

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

MATEMATİK

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

MATEMATİK

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

ETÜT

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

İNGİLİZCE

MERYEM  ŞEN

P4C

KAĞAN  UZUNER

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

ETÜT

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

GÖRSEL SANATLAR

SİNEM YILMAZ

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

SEDA YELEKÇİ

REHBERLİK

YASEMİN  GÜLTEKİN

İNGİLİZCE

MERYEM  ŞEN

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

MÜZİK

MELBE GİZEM SARAÇ

İNGİLİZCE

MERYEM  ŞEN

BİLİŞİM
TEKNOLOJİLERİ

FATMA METE

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

TÜRKÇE

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

MATEMATİK

AYŞE  AHLATÇI

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:30
9:05

2.Ders
9:15
9:50

3.Ders
10:00
10:35

4.Ders
10:45
11:20

5.Ders
11:30
12:05

6.Ders
13:05
13:40

7.Ders
13:50
14:25

8.Ders
14:35
15:10

2/A


